
Diary Dates 2018/19 This is an outline for the academic year 2018-2019.  Further dates and information  

                                                will be added throughout the year and the most recent changes highlighted in yellow.  
 

Date Event Class/Year Group 
 

Tues 4 September School Re-opens Whole School 

Wed 5 September Swimming Lessons begin. Year 3 & 4 

Tuesday 11 September Stone Age Workshops Year 3,4,5 & 6 

Wed 19 September Sportscool 1 see below for details Year 3,4,5 & 6 

Mon 24 September –  
Fri 28 September 

Book Fair 3.30pm Whole School 

Mon 24 September Bewerley Park Information Meeting 6.30pm Parents / Carers of 
Year 6 Pupils 

Wed  26 September FoCS AGM 7pm Parents / Carers of 
whole school 

Fri 28 September Visit from author / illustrator Karin Littlewood 
(morning) 

Years 1 & 2 

Fri 28 September Macmillan Coffee Afternoon - from 2.30pm Whole School 

Mon 1 October Visit by Mara Menzies – African Story Teller Whole School 

Thurs 4 October Tempest Photography – individual and family 
photographs 
EYFS Phonics / Reading Information Evening 
6pm 

Whole School 
 
Parents / Carers of 
EYFS 

Fri 5 October Harvest Festival 2.50pm Whole School 

Mon 8 October –  
Wed 10 October  

Bewerley Park Residential Year 6 

Tues 9 October Visit to Photography Museum, Bradford Year 5 

Thurs 11 October Grandparents Lunch Whole School 

Fri 12 October Bewerley Park Assembly – 2.50pm Whole School 

Mon 15 October  Flu Vaccinations EYFS, Year 
1,2,3,4 &  5 

Tues 16 October Early Parents’/Carers Evening  Whole School 
 

Thurs 18 October Late Parents’ / Carers’ Evening  Whole School 

Thurs 25 October FoCS Spooky Cake Sale 3.30pm Whole School 

Fri 26 October  School Closes – Half Term Whole School 

   

Mon 5 November School Re-opens Whole School 

Fri 9 November Remembrance Assembly 
 
FoCS Family Bingo Evening 6.30pm – 8.30pm 

Whole School 
 
Whole School 

Mon 12 November Anti-Bullying Week 
National Parliament Week 

Whole School 

Wed 14 November Sportscool 2 see below for details EYFS, Years 1 & 2 

Fri 16 November Children in Need Whole School 

Sun19 November Community Tree Planting to start the Forest 
Schools Project  10.30am 

Whole School and 
Community 

Thurs 22 November Performance by Lempen Puppets (am) Whole School 



Thurs 29 November Schools’ Linking Project Visit to Nell Bank Sycamore Class 

Sat 1 December FoCS Christmas Fair 10am – 12.30pm Whole School 

Tues 11 December Nativity 2.30pm EYFS, Years 1 & 2 

Wed 12 December  Nativity 6.30pm EYFS, Years 1 & 2 

Thurs 13 December  Christmas Lunch Whole School 

Tues 18 December Key Stage 2 Carol Concert 6.30pm Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Wed 19 December Christmas Party pm 
Key Stage 2 Carol Concert 6.30pm 

Rec, Years 1 & 2 
Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Thursday 20 December Christmas Party pm Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Fri 21 December Christmas Jumper / Non-Uniform Day 
School Closes – End of Term 

Whole School 

   

Tues 8 January School Re-opens Whole School 

Wed 23 January Sportscool 3  Year 3,4,5 & 6 

Fri 1 February Wear Red for Heart Day Whole School 

Mon 4 February – 
Fri 8 February 

Internet Safety Week Whole School 

Fri 22 February  School Closes – Half Term Whole School 

   

Mon 4 March School Re-opens Whole School 

Mon 4 March to  Friday 15 
March 

Fairtrade Fortnight Whole School 

Thurs 7 March World Book Day Whole School 

Wed 13 March Sportscool 4  EYFS, Years 1 & 2 

Fri 15 March Comic Relief –Red Nose Day Whole School 

Tues 19 March Late Parents’ / Carers’ Evening  Whole School 

Thurs 21 March Early Parents’ / Carers’ Evening  Whole School 

Wed 27 March Year 2 SATs Information Evening 6.30pm Parents / Carers of 
pupils in Year 2 

Mon 1 April Year 6 SATs Information Evening 6.30pm  Parents / Carers of 
pupils in Year 6 

Friday 12 April School Closes - End of Term Whole School 

   

Tues 30 April School Re-opens Whole School 

Wed 3 May Sportscool 5 Year 3,4,5 & 6 

Mon 6 May School Closed – Bank Holiday Whole School 

Mon 13 May-  
Fri 17 May 

SATs Week Year 6 

Thurs 23 May School Closes – Half Term Whole School 

   



Mon 3 June  School Re-opens Whole School 

Mon 10 June –  
Fri 14 June  

Phonics Check Week KS1   

Wed 19 June Sportscool 6 Mini Olympics 
Malham Residential Information Meeting 6.30pm 
 

Whole School 
Parents / Carers of 
Year 5 Pupils 

Mon 24 June – 
Fri 5 July 

Themed Fortnight Whole School 

Wed 26 June  Year 5 Day at South Craven School Year 5 

Fri 28 June Thank you Assembly 3pm Whole School 

Monday 1 July Year 6 South Craven School Transition Day 1 
 

Year 6 
Year 4 

Tuesday 2 July Year 6 South Craven School Transition Day 2 
Cononley School Transition Day 

Year 6 
Whole School 

Wednesday 3 – Friday 5 
July 

Malham Residential Year 5 

Tues 9 July Sports Day 9.30am 
Dress Rehearsal Key Stage 2 Performance pm 

Whole School 
Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Wed 10 July  Key Stage 2 performance 6.30pm Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Thurs 11 July  Key Stage 2 Performance 6.30pm  Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Fri 12 July  EYFS Assembly 2.45pm EYFS 

Tues 16 July Reserve Sports Day Whole School 

Wed 17 July Year 6 Leavers Party – 2 pm Year 6 

Fri 19 July Leavers’ Assembly 2.45pm 
School Closes – End of Term 

Whole School 

 

 
 

Achievement Assemblies will be held every Friday at 3.00pm.   
We will inform you if this changes. 

 
 

Swimming - Years 3 & 4 
Autumn Term Only 

 
Every Wednesday: 05/09/18 – 18/12/18 inclusive 

 
 

Sportscool 1 Dodgeball KS2 19/09/18 

Sportscool 2 Dodgeball KS1 14/11/18 

Sportscool 3 Football KS2 23/01/19 

Sportscool 4 Cheerleading KS1 13/03/19 

Sportscool 5 Cheerleading KS1 08/05/19 

Sportscool 6 Olympics ALL 19/06/19 

Netball Club TBC 

Bradford City Football Club  – Tuesday 
Lunchtime 

Autumn Term Years 3 & 4 
Spring Term Years 5 & 6 

Summer Term (first half) Years 1 & 2 
Summer Term (second half) Years 1 & 2 & Rec 

 

 
 


